1
   ND30
-METER OF POWER NETWORK PARAMETERS
• Measurement and recording of 54 power network parameters, including current
and voltage harmonics up to 51st, in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced
and unbalanced systems.
• graphical color display: lCD TFT  3,5’’, 320 x 240 pixels, fully configurable by a user
(10 vies, 8 parameters in each)

REMOTE READOUT OF PARAMETERS THROUGH ETHERNET: WWW SERVER, FTP
ST
order example:
The code: nD30 - 1 2 2 1 00 e 0 means:
nD30 - meter ND30
1 - input voltage 3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V
2 - 2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100
2 - RS-485 and Ethernet, internal memory
1 - supply: 85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c.
00 - standard version
e - user's manual in English
0 - without additional quality requirements.
* only after agreeing with the manufacturer
language:
ORDERING CODE
SEE ALSO:
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105 Creekside Village Drive, Suite 801
Kennesaw, GA 30144, USA